
 

 

 

The Peddie School 
201 S Main St  

Hightstown, NJ  08520 
609-944-7500 

 
Athletic Director:   Mr. Thad Lepcio 
   tlepcio@peddie.org 
                                     
Varsity Coach:       Mr. Richard Maley 
   rmaley@peddie.org 
SAT Score:  NA 
Class Rank:   not yet determined 
GPA: NA 
 
Graduation Date:  May, 2022 
 
Academics:   Honor Roll Student 
 
Activities:  Basketball, Crew, SCUBA Diving, 
Chorus, Animal Rescue Volunteer 

 

 

Softball Highlights 

 
Travel Ball Played: 9 years 
 

• Witches 18U Gold 2018-2020 
Manager:  Shawn Allen 
  gold@witchesfastpitch.org 
(609) 291-1003 

 
• Witches 14U Futures 2017-2018 

 
• NJ Bandits 10U, 12U 2014-2017 

 
• EW Thunder 8U, 10U 2011-2014 
  

Nationals Attended:                                              
USSSA World Series – 2015 and 2017 
 
The Peddie School Class of 2022    
                               
HS Sports:  Softball, Basketball, Crew 
 
Camps: 2018 & 2019 NFCA Pennsbury Camp 

Lehigh, Rutgers and Seton Hall Camps 

 

 

 

 

 

Personal Information 
 

Morgan Beggs  Age: 16  DOB: 03/30/2004 Grade: 11 
 

Mother:  Jill Beggs  jbeggs101@gmail.com 609-273-6637 
Father: Rick Beggs rbeggs73@gmail.com  609-915-1072 

 

#18 Morgan Beggs 

Graduating Class of 2022 
 

4 Carriage Court 
East Windsor, NJ  08520 

609-578-1058 
mbeggs-22@peddie.org 

 
• Position(s): Pitcher, 1st Base 
• Throws:   Right   Bats:   Right 
• Height: 6’0” Weight: 155 
• Anticipated Major:  not yet determined 
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